
FIRST ANNUAL OAKHJRST MILK RUN
4 MILE MI,K RUN

TAC Certified. Registrrtion No.ME.90003GN
SOUTH PORTLAND, MAINE A?RIL t2,L987 10 a.m.

PLACE DIV/TOT NAME AG S]X TIME PACE

r r/25
2 altg
3 2/Le
4 3/L9
F a /a-3 21Z3
6 3/25
7 4/19
e r/2
9 r/r9

10 212
11 1 /11II LI LL

12 4/25
13 2lt9
14 5l2s
1s 2/rr
15 5/25
I7 I/I
18 3 /19
19 3 /rr
20 4/19
2J, 4 / 1-L
22 Ll7
23 r/8
24 s1L9
2s 7 125
26 8/25
2] 9 /25
28 5/l-1,
29 2/7
30 L0 /25
31 2/8

11 I^-52 J-L/ Z3
33 6/19
34 3/8
3s s/Lg
36 7 /L9
37 B l19

4 4 l^-Jd LZ/ Z3
39 6/19
40 7 /L9
4L 13/25
42 811-9
43 9 /r9
44 r0/19
4s r/4
46 6/Lr
4V 14/2s
48 4/e
49 L/L
s0 5/s

Dennis Karami.Lros 27

Andy Palmar
Myron Whipkey
Stuart Hogan

Danny Paul-
Michael Gaige
Greg Dibiase
Rick McDonald
Kenneth FLanders
DaviC Libby
Guy Berthiaume
Steve McGrat.h
Jim Toulouse
Paul Merril-l-
Guy Martin
Paul Cole
Sarah Grant
WaIt Chadwick
Joel Croteau
Larry Butl-er
Joe Bennett
SLeve Sargent
Lawson Noyes
Dominic Adams
Harry Nel-son
Richard Mulhern
Alan Quinlan
Guy Lindwal-L
A1 Cl-aussen
Bob Poirier
Bob Coughlin
Michael Lally
Bill Skerr
Bob Payne
Larny Kinner
PeLer HaLl-
James Haddon
Kurt Nielson
Ron Cedrone
Donald Wilson
Brian Milliken
Don Harden
Ray Johnson
Tony Owen
Russ Connors
Peter FlahertY
Steve Gilford
Robert Marquis
KeIIy Bennet.t
Harry Schmitke

33
z>
25

33
34
28
24
35
21,
4L
32
38
32
40
32
19
35
43
35
40
IO
45
29
32
33
31
40
l-6
31
48
32
27
48
3l
25
27
32
38
39
33
35
39
3B
54
40
32
48
z5
49

M 1,9
ML9
M19
M19
M20
M20
M20
M2L
M2I
M2I
M2I
M 21,
M2L
M2L
M2I
M2]-

^^E ZZ
M22
M22
M22
M22
M22
M22
M22
M22
M22
M22
M22
M22
M22
M22
M22
M22
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
M23
E Z5
M23
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==
1B
43
47
51
z6
40
54
03
09
L9
2I
25
33
37
55
59
01
n?
04
o7
10
11
I4
T5
22
25
2B
JI
34
35
40
43
48
03
05
06

4 :50
4 :55
4 :57
4:58
5:07
5: ru
5:14
5:16
5:18
5:20

5:22
5:24
5:25
5 229
5:30
5:31
5:31-
5:31
5:32
5:33
5:33
5:34
5:34
5:35
>:J t

5:37
5:38
5:39
5:39
5 :40
5 :41
5 :42
5 :46
5 :47
5 :47
5 :47
5 :47
5 :48
5 :48
5 :48
5 :49
5:50
5:51
5:51
5:52
5:53
5:53
5:54

07
08
09
10
11
If
19
2I
22
28
29

34
34 5:54



FIRST ANNUAL OAKH]RST MILK RUN

4 MILE MI,K RUN

TAC Certified. Registrrtion No'ME'90003GN
souTH PORTLAND, MRIIIE A?RrL :.2'1-987 10 a'm'

NAME AG S]X TIME PACE
PLACE DIV/TOT
===== ========

51 3/7
s2 1'5 /25
53 1,6 / 25
54 LL/L9
5s 4/7
s5 9 /19
s7 ra/L9
58 rL/L9
Fo tr, /'7
JJ Jf I

60 6/v
61 2/4
62 12/L9
63 t7 /25
64 '7 lv
65 1'3 / t9
66 18/2s
67 L4/19

1 IabU Ll Z

69 19 /25
70 7 /LI
7r L5/19
72 12/L9
73 16/L9
74 20125
75 1-3/t9
76 2r/25
77 L4 /1'9'78 8/Lr
x9 22/25
80 I lLr
81 2/2
82 3/4
83 l-0/11
84 lr lL1'
85 23 /2s
86 15 /19
81 r/r
88 6/8
89 1'6 /1-9
90 t7 /1'9
91 7 /8
92 \'t / 19
93 414
94 L8/L9
95 L8 /19
96 19 /19
97 8/B
9B 24/2s
99 L9 /19

100 2s/2s

=================== == =============== ======= =--===

Matt ConverY 16 M 23234 5:54

Joe Resa1i 33 M 23:36 5:54

Mike MosIeY 32 M 23 37 5 255

Frank F'enland 38 M 23 t38 5:55

Peter' Mullen l-5 M 23:39 5 :55

Phil Vezina 2'7 M 23 :42 5:56

John Luntr 27 M 23:45 5:57

Scott Samuelson 27 M 23:46 5:5'7

Lee Anderson I7 M 23 250 5:58

Per llenrikson 1-7 M 23:59 5 :00

Bob Joticoeur 50 M 24:00 6 :00

Barry Salamone 29 M 24:01 5:01

Conrad Labelle 32 M 24:03 5:01

Matt Green l-5 M 24 zO6 6 zO2

Vin Skinner 25 M 24:09 5: 03

Jim Dann 30 M 24:16 6"04

Stephen McGintY ?2 M 24220 5:05

Diane Lounder-Wood 25 F 24:21 6:06

Cameron Brown 30 M 24:22 5:06

BarrY Sargent 42 M 24232 6208

Robert Jordan 2'7 M 24 235 5 :09

Austin Farrar 39 M 24:38 6:10

Michael Loughlin 29 M 24:39 5 : 10

Joe cesEa 34 M 24:40 5 :10

WaIt Whitcomb 35 M 2424]- 6:11

Don Best 30 M 24:41 6:11

Arnie Green 36 M 24:42 6:II
StePhen Duboard 42 M 24t45 6:12

.ToeI Botler 32 M 24:50 5 : 13

Dick McFauI 42 M 24:5L 6:13

CherYl Bascornb 25 F 24:52 5 zI3

Peter Bastrow 50 M 24255 6zT4

Tom Carl1 42 M 24:56 6:L4

TernY Clark 42 M 24:56 6:14

Mark D' Amour 31 M 24 z 57 6 : 1-5

BiIl Pavlisko 37 M 24:58 6:15

Anne Marie Davee 30 F 25201- 6:16

Dick La j orie 45 M 25 :02 6 :1-6

John friksson 35 M 25:04 6:L6

Peter ButrYn 29 M 25 :04 6:1-6

Dick Cummings 49 M 25:05 6:L7

Philip l,teecfr 35 M 25 207 6:17

Fred Beck 53 M 25:10 5:18

K Scott HinckIY 29 M 25:1-L 5:18

William Shuttlewort 39 M 25:12 5:18

Nathaniel Mason 38 M 252L3 621-9

Manuer Boot;;t 46 M 25 r5 6 1-9

Pete SimPson 
' 39 M 25 16 6:19

JosePh Watfren 29 M 25 17 6:20

Kevin CorOan 32 M 25 18 6:20
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FIRST ANNUAL OAKHJRST MILK RUN
4 MTLE MI,K RUN

TAC Certified. Regj-strrtion No.ME. 90003GN
SOUTH PORTI,AND, MAINE A ?RIL L2 ,1,987 10 a . m.

********** AWARDS LIjT **************

********** FEMALE OVERAL, RESULTS ***********
1 Sarah Grant. 19 22
2 Ke1ly Bennett 23 23
3 Diane Lounder-Wood 25 24

********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
1 Andy Palmar 33 19
2 Myron whipkey 29 19
3 Stuart Hoqan 25 19

********** FEMALE MASTERS OVIRALL RESULTS **********
********** MALE MASTERS OVE1ALL RESULTS **********

********** MASTERS AGE-GR )UP RESULTS **********

FEMALE AGE GROJP: 1 - L9
MALE AGE GROU?: 1 - 19

01
34
2I

18
43
47

1
2

1

1

1

1
z

22 Steve Sargent 1-6

29 A1 Cl-aussen 18
FEMALE AGE GROU?: 20

Bl Cheryl Bascomb 26
MALE AGE GROUP: 20

4 Denni.s Karamitros 27
7 Greg Dj-biase 28

FEMALE AGE GROU?: 30
87 Anne Marie Davee 30

MALE AGE GROUP: 30
5 Danny PauL 33
6 Mj-chael Gaj-ge 34

FEMALE AGE GROU?: 35
MALE AGE GROUP: 35

9 Kenneth Flanders 35
13 Jim Toulouse 38

FEMALE AGE GROU?: 40
MALE AGE GROUP: 40

11- Guy Berthj-aume 4t
15 Guy Mart.in 40

FEMALE AGE GROU?: 45
MALE AGE GROUP: 45

23 Lawson Noyes 45
31 Bob Coughlin 48

FEMALE AGE GROU?: 50
MALE AGB GROUP: 50

45 Russ Connors 54
5l Bob Jolicoeur 50

FEMALE AGE GROU?: 55
MALE AGE GROUP: 55

FEMALE AGE GROU?: 50
MALE AGE GROUP: 50

FEMALE AGE GROU?: 55
MALE AGE GROUP: 55

-29
29

-34
34

- 39
39

-44
44

-49
49

-54
54

- 59
59

-64
64

-59
69

zz
22

24

L>
20

25

20
20

2L
2T

2I
2I

22
22

23
24

11
34

52

fI
54

01

2B
40

09
33

2a
55

I4
40

22
00


